
WHY NOT TRY A
TASTING PADDLE?

ASK AT THE BAR

TAPLIST
16 taps, brewery fresh and covering a range of styles. 

You're sure to find something you love!

SCAN FOR MORE INFO
OR TO ORDER FROM

YOUR TABLE

TAPLIST
16 taps, brewery fresh and covering a range of styles. 

You're sure to find something you love!

WHY NOT TRY A
TASTING PADDLE?

ASK AT THE BAR

SCAN FOR MORE INFO
OR TO ORDER FROM

YOUR TABLE

WOLF FAVOURITES

CRISP LAGER 4.2% ABV
Pale straw colour, subtle citrus with a dry, crisp finish. 

MID MANGO PALE ALE 3.2% ABV
Midstrength mango pale ale brewed with Australian Mango

PUP HAZY PALE ALE 4% ABV
Hazy, soft and sessionable with tropical fruit  notes.

XPA EXTRA PALE ALE 4.7% ABV
Clean malt balanced with  citrus hop character.

WEST COAST IPA 6% ABV
Zesty citrus, grapefruit and pine with a firm bitterness.

GINGER BEER 4% ABV
Natural ginger flavour from real Australian ginger, ultra low sugar

BOOZY SELTZER (BREWED IN HOUSE)
Low cal, low gluten, light, crisp and super refreshing!

AQUA BOOGIE PINEAPPLE MANGO 4% ABV
Tart pineapple balanced with ripe, juicy mango 

AQUA BOOGIE NATURAL COLA 4% ABV
Cola nut, crushed cherries, a touch of cinnamon and a hint of vanilla
 
AQUA BOOGIE GINGER LIME 4% ABV
 Zingy ginger kick, tangy citrus & tropical, balanced by key lime

285ml

$6.5

$6

$6.5

$7

$8

$8

285ml

$6.5

$8.5

$8.5

425ml

$9

$8

$9

$9.5

$11

$11

425ml

$9

SEASONAL/LIMITED  RELEASES

PACIFIC SOUR Tropical Sour 4.1% ABV
Lush, tropical fruit, pineapple, passion fruit, mango and guava

HARD LEMONADE with added Terpenes 4.0% ABV
Lemon icy pole , limoncello, sweet and tart with bright citrus
twang.
 
WOODSMAN AMBER ALE 5.2% ABV
Stone fruit hops, soft, toffee malts  and a light bitterness

MT. Grön HAZY IPA  6.2% ABV
A juicy hazy IPA, with the added Pineapple Express & Super Lemon
Haze terpenes

TORII RED IPA, collab with AJB Brewing (Japan) 6.5%
Tropical fruit and citrus character with caramel and toffee notes

KEYS TO THE CITY HAZY SOUR IPA 6.0% ABV
Key lime addition adds a puckering acidity alongside big tropical,
citrus forward hops

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS CALIFORNIA IPA with added Terpenes 5.6%
Tropical fruit, citrus and piney followed by dank, pineapple notes
(no cannabis, CBD or THC in this beer)

KING LOUIS XIII West Coast IPA 7.0% ABV 
Pungent dank notes like fresh bud, with subtle sweet fruit profile.
The terpene blend compliments the hop profile and lifts aroma
and flavour.
(no cannabis, CBD or THC in this beer)

GELATO! BLOOD ORANGE SOUR with added Terpenes 5.2% ABV
Fruit tang, a hint of lime and vanilla, with added Terpenes to give it
extra flavour and depth. Refreshingly cool and delicious
(no cannabis, CBD or THC in this beer)

285ml

$7

$7

$7

$10

$9

$9.5

$9

$10

$9

425ml

$9.5

$10.5

$9.5

$14

$12.5

$13

$12.5

$14

$12.5

355ml Can

355ml Can



WINE & SPIRITS

WHY NOT TRY A
TASTING PADDLE?

ASK AT THE BAR

SCAN FOR MORE INFO
OR TO ORDER FROM

YOUR TABLE

WINE

TAR & ROSES Prosecco, King Valley Vic
Refreshing, green apple, citrus

ROCKBARE Pinot Gris - South Australia
Vibrant pear, lychee, citrus

LA LA LAND Rose - North West, VIC
Light, Red Berry, Toffee Apple

MOTLEY CREW Pinot Noir - King Valley, VIC
Dark Cherry, Raspberry, Strawberry

CLOUD ST. Shiraz - VICTORIA
Plum, Spice, Blackberries

SPIRITS - house pours

Alchemy Classic Vodka, Healsville VIC

Patient Wolf Melbourne Dry Gin, South Melbourne VIC

Tromba Blanco Tequila, Jalisco Mexico

Mount Gay Eclipse Dark Rum, Barbados

Ezra Brooks Kentucky Straight Bourbon, Kentucky, USA

Starward Two Fold Whisky, South Melbourne VIC

Ask about our Top Shelf Spirits!

150ml 
Glass

$11

$12

$10

$13.50

$13

30ml

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

750ml
Bottle

$53

$58

$48

$65

$63


