TAPLIST

16 taps, brewery fresh and covering a range of styles. You're sure to find something you love!

WOLF FAVOURITES	285ml	425ml
CRISP LAGER 4.2% ABV Pale straw colour, subtle citrus with a dry, crisp finish.	\$6.5	\$9
MID MANGO PALE ALE 3.2% ABV Midstrength mango pale ale brewed with Australian Mango	\$6	\$8
PUP HAZY PALE ALE 4% ABV Hazy, soft and sessionable with tropical fruit notes.	\$6.5	\$9
XPA EXTRA PALE ALE 4.7% ABV Clean malt balanced with citrus hop character.	\$7	\$9.5
WEST COAST IPA 6% ABV Zesty citrus, grapefruit and pine with a firm bitterness.	\$8	\$11
GINGER BEER 4% ABV Natural ginger flavour from real Australian ginger, ultra low sugar	\$8	\$11
BOOZY SELTZER (BREWED IN HOUSE) Low cal, low gluten, light, crisp and super refreshing!	285ml	425ml
AQUA BOOGIE PINEAPPLE MANGO 4% ABV Tart pineapple balanced with ripe, juicy mango	\$6.5	\$9
AQUA BOOGIE NATURAL COLA 4% ABV Cola nut, crushed cherries, a touch of cinnamon and a hint of vanilla	\$8.5 355ml Can	
AQUA BOOGIE GINGER LIME 4% ABV Zingy ginger kick, tangy citrus & tropical, balanced by key lime	\$8.5 355ml Can	



SCAN FOR MORE INFO OR TO ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE





WHY NOT TRY A TASTING PADDLE? ASK AT THE BAR

TAPLIST

16 taps, brewery fresh and covering a range of styles. You're sure to find something you love!

SEASONAL/LIMITED RELEASES	285ml	425ml
PACIFIC SOUR Tropical Sour 4.1% ABV Lush, tropical fruit, pineapple, passion fruit, mango and guava	\$7	\$9.5
HARD LEMONADE with added Terpenes 4.0% ABV Lemon icy pole , limoncello, sweet and tart with bright citrus twang.	\$7	\$10.5
WOODSMAN AMBER ALE 5.2% ABV Stone fruit hops, soft, toffee malts and a light bitterness	\$7	\$9.5
MT. Grön HAZY IPA 6.2% ABV A juicy hazy IPA, with the added Pineapple Express & Super Lemon Haze terpenes	\$10	\$14
TORII RED IPA, collab with AJB Brewing (Japan) 6.5% Tropical fruit and citrus character with caramel and toffee notes	\$9	\$12.5
KEYS TO THE CITY HAZY SOUR IPA 6.0% ABV Key lime addition adds a puckering acidity alongside big tropical citrus forward hops	\$9.5 ,	\$13
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS CALIFORNIA IPA with added Terpenes 5.6% Tropical fruit, citrus and piney followed by dank, pineapple notes (no cannabis, CBD or THC in this beer)	\$9	\$12.5
KING LOUIS XIII West Coast IPA 7.0% ABV Pungent dank notes like fresh bud, with subtle sweet fruit profile. The terpene blend compliments the hop profile and lifts aroma and flavour. (no cannabis, CBD or THC in this beer)	\$10	\$14
GELATO! BLOOD ORANGE SOUR with added Terpenes 5.2% ABV Fruit tang, a hint of lime and vanilla, with added Terpenes to give extra flavour and depth. Refreshingly cool and delicious (no cannabis, CBD or THC in this beer)	it \$ 9	\$12.5
	1)(2)	



SCAN FOR MORE INFO OR TO ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE





WHY NOT TRY A TASTING PADDLE? ASK AT THE BAR

WINE & SPIRITS

WINE	150ml Glass	750m Bottle
TAR & ROSES Prosecco, King Valley Vic Refreshing, green apple, citrus	\$11	\$53
ROCKBARE Pinot Gris - South Australia Vibrant pear, lychee, citrus	\$12	\$58
LA LA LAND Rose - North West, VIC Light, Red Berry, Toffee Apple	\$10	\$48
MOTLEY CREW Pinot Noir - King Valley, VIC Dark Cherry, Raspberry, Strawberry	\$13.50	\$65
CLOUD ST. Shiraz - VICTORIA Plum, Spice, Blackberries	\$13	\$63
	30ml	
SPIRITS - house pours		
Alchemy Classic Vodka, Healsville VIC	\$12	
Patient Wolf Melbourne Dry Gin, South Melbourne VIC	\$12	
Tromba Blanco Tequila, Jalisco Mexico	\$12	
Mount Gay Eclipse Dark Rum, Barbados	\$12	
Ezra Brooks Kentucky Straight Bourbon, Kentucky, USA	\$12	
Starward Two Fold Whisky, South Melbourne VIC	\$12	

Ask about our Top Shelf Spirits!





